

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).571/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2004 in ACO No. 87/2003 in APOT No. 318/1998 of The

HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BOARD OF THE TRUSTEES,PORT OF KOLKATA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EFCLON TIE-UP PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 20/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S. Bhatnagar, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Priyadarshni, Adv.

Ms. Swati Grover, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Deora, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after one week in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
INGH)

(ANAND S

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER