

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 5 & 6/ 2 0 0 6 in IA No. 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2 5 2 8 OF 2 0 0 6

BOA R D O F T H E T R U S T E E S , P O R T O F K O L K A T A  
(s)

Appellant

V E R S U S

E F C L O N T I E- U P P V T . L T D. & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(for clarification/ modification of court's order dated 0 8. 0 5 . 2 0 0 6 and permission to file additional documents in IA No.5 and office report)

Date: 3 0 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E H.K. S E M A

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Nirnimes h Dube, Adv.  
Mr. Anku r S. Kulk a r ni, Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. K . S a t i j a, Adv.  
Mr. Bar un Ku m a r Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Pr a t i b h a Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardh a n Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashr aj Singh Dora, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. , Adv.

Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan , Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Ku m a r Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacha rjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after two weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PA W A N K U M A R)  
C O U R T M A S T E R

(ANAN D S I N G H)  
C O U R T M A S T E R