

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 IA 5&6/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2528 OF 2006

BOARD OF THE TRUSTEES, PORT OF KOLKATA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EFCLON TIE-UP PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order
 permission to file addl. documents in I.A. NO.5 and office report)
 WITH I.A. NO.7 (Appln. for impleadment)

dt.8/5/2006,

Date: 16/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S. Aggarwal, Adv.
 Mr. N. Dube, Adv.
 Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
 Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Adish Ch. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sirish Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. V.N. Ragupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha, Adv.
 Ms. Pratibha Sinha, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan ,Adv

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv

Mr. Sanjoy Kr. Ghosh, Adv.
 Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 ORDER

One week granted to file a reply.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Neeru Bala Vij)
 Court Master Court Master